

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	Paid to Seller				Cost to Buyer				Add. Chrg	Floor Total		
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller % Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 2	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer % Ded 2			Buyer Flat Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 2
Department - POU Poultry Department														
Class - 900 Market Projects														
Lot - 10 Market Turkey														
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found														
1	Schmidt, Caleb		1500.00		45.00							14.00		
	833		0.00	1500.00						1455.00				\$1,514.00
	302	Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen			100.00%		1514.00	0.00						

										\$1,455.00				
2	Baker, Trey		1300.00		39.00							14.00		
	862		0.00	1300.00						1261.00				\$1,300.00
	155	Loudonville Farmer's Equity			100.00%		1300.00	0.00						

										\$1,261.00				
3	Howard, Keira		550.00		16.50							14.00		
	864		0.00	550.00						533.50				\$564.00
	811	State Senator Larry Obhof			100.00%		564.00	0.00						

										\$533.50				
4	Smith, Brendan		400.00		12.00							14.00		
	872		0.00	400.00						388.00				\$414.00
	129	Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure			100.00%		414.00	0.00						

										\$388.00				
5	Sayers, Joshua		400.00		12.00							14.00		
	866		0.00	400.00						388.00				\$414.00
	34	Attorney Blair Bower			100.00%		414.00	0.00						

										\$388.00				
6	Stroh, Willow		350.00		10.50							14.00		
	868		0.00	350.00						339.50				\$364.00
	26	Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418			100.00%		364.00	0.00						

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price		Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 10 Market Turkey												
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found												

								\$339.50				
7	Stump, Alivia	400.00		12.00	---	---	---		---	14.00	---	---
870		0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00		---	---		\$414.00
339	S & S Mane Attraction			100.00%	414.00	0.00						

								\$388.00				
8	Miller, Peyton	500.00		15.00	---	---	---		---	14.00	---	---
865		0.00	500.00	---	---	---	485.00		---	---		\$500.00
155	Loudonville Farmer's Equity			100.00%	500.00	0.00						

								\$485.00				
9	Stroh, Sumner	425.00		12.75	---	---	---		---	14.00	---	---
867		0.00	425.00	---	---	---	412.25		---	---		\$439.00
27	Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club			100.00%	439.00	0.00						

								\$412.25				
10	Uhl, Walker	450.00		13.50	---	---	---		---	14.00	---	---
860		0.00	450.00	---	---	---	436.50		---	---		\$464.00
27	Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club			100.00%	464.00	0.00						

								\$436.50				
11	Brannon, Megan	400.00		12.00	---	---	---		---	14.00	---	---
803		0.00	400.00	---	---	---	388.00		---	---		\$414.00
120	WB Fabrication			100.00%	414.00	0.00						

								\$388.00				

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

Sale #	Seller Show #	Buyer(s)	<u>Paid to Seller</u>				<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				Add. Chrg	Floor Total		
			Flat Price Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 2			Buyer % Ded 1 Total	Buyer % Ded 2
Department - POU Poultry Department														
Class - 900 Market Projects														
Lot - 10 Market Turkey														
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found														
12	Hawkins, Sydney		475.00		14.25							14.00		
	813		0.00	475.00					460.75					\$489.00
	211	Wolfcreek Outfitter			100.00%		489.00	0.00						

										\$460.75				
13	Miller, Mackenzie		500.00		15.00							14.00		
	828		0.00	500.00					485.00					\$500.00
	578	Hillandale Farms & German Village IGA			100.00%		500.00	0.00						

										\$485.00				
14	Stump, Adrienne		400.00		12.00							14.00		
	869		0.00	400.00					388.00					\$414.00
	26	Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418			100.00%		414.00	0.00						

										\$388.00				
15	Weber, Kasey		350.00		10.50							14.00		
	873		0.00	350.00					339.50					\$364.00
	255	Habrun's Insurance Services			100.00%		364.00	0.00						

										\$339.50				
16	Stump, Alexis		325.00		9.75							14.00		
	871		0.00	325.00					315.25					\$339.00
	582	Fire Ridge			100.00%		339.00	0.00						

										\$315.25				
17	Fry, Jake		600.00		18.00							14.00		
	863		0.00	600.00					582.00					\$614.00
	41	Patten Producing Co.			100.00%		614.00	0.00						

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair
August 6-11, 2018

		<u>Paid to Seller</u>						<u>Cost to Buyer</u>				
Sale #	Seller	Flat Price	Seller % Ded 1	Seller Flat Ded 1	Price / lb Ded 1	Add.	Add-Ons	Buyer % Ded 1	Buyer Flat Ded 1	Add.	Floor	
Show #	Buyer(s)	Bid	Sale Price	Seller % Ded 2	Seller Flat Ded 2	Price / lb Ded 2	Net	Total	Buyer % Ded 2	Buyer Flat Ded 2	Chrg	Total
Department - POU Poultry Department												
Class - 900 Market Projects												
Lot - 10 Market Turkey												
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found												

							\$582.00					
18	Miller, Rebecca	600.00	18.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	14.00	---	---
830		0.00	600.00	---	---	---	582.00	---	---	---	---	\$614.00
302	Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen			100.00%	614.00	0.00						

							\$582.00					
19	Weber, Kendel	500.00	15.00	---	---	---	---	---	---	14.00	---	---
874		0.00	500.00	---	---	---	485.00	---	---	---	---	\$514.00
792	Glass Doctor			100.00%	514.00	0.00						

							\$485.00					
Totals:		\$10,425.00	\$312.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$266.00	(\$42.00)	\$0.00
		\$10,425.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,112.25	\$10,112.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,649.00	
# Animals Sold:		19					Add - On Commission: \$0.00			Add-Ons :		\$0.00
Average Bid:		0.00								Buyer Total + Add-Ons :		\$10,649.00
Average Seller Price:		\$548.68										
Total Weight:		627.60										
End Of Report												